
 

AFSCME Local 1890 Stewards 

Office Name Email Phone 
Chief Steward Heidi Carlson  HCarlson@niu.edu 815-901-2441 

Steward Angie Gasero  adybas@niu.edu 815-753-0612 
Steward Tom Kapraun TKapraun@niu.edu 815-753-6778 
Steward Lesly Schoo LSchoo@niu.edu 815-753-7606 
Steward Rave Meyer Rmeyer@niu.edu 815-505-0914 
Steward Beth Reiter BReiter@niu.edu 312-720-2835 
Steward Jake DaSilva jdasilva@niu.edu 614-736-9020 
Steward  Jen Schroll JSchroll@niu.edu 815-753-0566 
Steward    
Steward       
Steward       
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*** If you have any questions about your rights in general, please feel free to message the 
Administrators via AFSCMELocal1890niu@outlook.com  or Facebook, or contact your 

Staff Representative Rick Surber RSurber@AFSCME31.org  
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